Submittal Data Sheet
Electric Heat Kit for FXTQ
HKS(X)C03/05/06/08/10/15/19/20/25
Daikin North America LLC, 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500, Houston TX, 77056
(Daikin’s products are subject to continuous improvements.  Daikin reserves the right to modify product design, specifications and information in this
data sheet without notice and without incurring any obligations).
Page 1 of 1
DESCRIPTION
The electrical heat kit mounts directly inside FXTQ to provide auxiliary heating or to be used as alternate heat.
FEATURES
 Allows for easy addition axillary heat to supplement heating capabilities without any major equipment changes
 Sequencers for better temperature control
 Multiple branch circuit capability
 Completely assembled and tested
 Control circuitry arranged to readily permit staging
 Factory-installed circuit breakers available on specific models
 Fuse link secondary high-temperature limit control
 Plug-in wiring harness for ease of installation into air handler
 Rust-resistant nickel chromium heat elements
Specification
Model No.
Heater
Capacity
Voltage
With
Circuit
Breaker?
Unit Compatibility
FXTQ_TAVJUA / FXTQ_TAVJUD
9 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60
HKSX03XC 3 kW  208/240V no       - - - -
HKSC05XC 5 kW 208/240V yes          
HKSX05XC 5 kW 208/240V no          
HKSX06XC 6 kW 208/240V no -         
HKSX08XC 8 kW 208/240V  no -         
HKSX10XC 10 kW 208/240V no -         
HKSC15XA 15 kW 208V yes - - - - - -    
HKSC15XB 15 kW  240V yes - - - - - -    
HKSC19CA 19 kW  208V yes - - - - - -   - -
HKSC19CB 19 kW  240V yes - - - - - -   - -
HKSC20DA 20 kW  208V yes - - - - - - - -  
HKSC20DB 20 kW  240V yes - - - - - - - -  
HKSC25DC 25 kW  208/240V yes - - - - - - - -  